
 

 

SECOND YEAR B.M.S. – ATTENDANCE DEFAULTERS 

 Students whose UID appears below are hereby informed that their attendance at 

lectures for the courses stated is below the mandated 75% up to 31st January2026. 

 If the attendance at the lectures does not reach 75% per course for the Even 

Semester (November 2025 to March 2026) you will not be permitted to appear for that 

course at the End Semester examination to be held in March/April 2026. 

 If you observe any discrepancy you should report it to Ms. Namrata Naik (General 

Office) in writing upto 7th February 2026 by 12.00 noon.     

Course wise UID -  DIV A :- 

RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS (UCMGS5004CR1) – 2404001, 2404009, 2404011, 
2404013, 2404027, 2404033, 2404055, 2404061, 2404087, 2404097, 2404103, 2404109, 2404117, 
2404119, 2404125, 2404133, 2404135, 2404141, 2404143, 2404145, 2404156 
 
FINANCIAL REPORTING & ANALYSIS (UCMGS5003CR1)– 2404001, 2404003, 2404027, 
2404031, 2404061, 2404083, 2404087, 2404091, 2404097, 2404103, 2404109, 2404117, 2404119, 
2404125, 2404133, 2404135, 2404137, 2404143, 2404145, 2404156  
 
QUANTITIATIVE METHODS FOR BUSINESS DECISIONS (UCMGS5001SE1) – 2404009, 
2404027, 2404051, 2404061, 2404087, 2404097, 2404101, 2404109, 2404127, 2404133, 2404135, 
2404145,  
 
 ACADEMIC WRITING (UAMCJ5001AE1) – 2404051, 2404097, 2404109, 2404117, 2404133, 
2404135, 2404143, 2404145 
 
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (UCACF5003MN1)– 2404023, 
2404033, 2404051, 2404061, 2404079, 2404127, 2404133, 2404156,  
 
MUTUAL FUND MANAGEMENT (UCACF5004MN1)- 2404097 
 

NEWS REPORTING AND FEATURE WRITING (UAMCJ5003MN1) - 2404087, 2404101, 
2404103, 2404119, 2404143, 2404145, 2404148,  
 
UNSUPERVISED LEARNING IN DATA SCIENCE (USITY5002MN1) – 2404095, 2404109 

 
INTRODUCTION TO NEUROSCIENCE (USCHE5001OE2)– 2404061, 2404119, 2404141 

 
NATURE IN LITERATURE (UAENG5001OE1) - 2404037, 2404059, 2404099, 2404125 
 



,FUNDAMENTAL SCIENCE OF WATER COLOUR ART (USPHY5003OE1) – 2404001, 2404011, 
2404117, 2404152 

 
LIFE IN THE EXTREME (USZOO5002OE1) – 2404033, 2404079 

DESCRIPTIVE  STATISTICS (B) (USSTA5001OE1) – 2404041, 2404087, 2404109, 2404127 

REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH (USLSC5002OE1) -  2404095 

Course wise UID -  DIV B:- 

 

RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS( UCMGS5004CR1) – 2404032, 2404034, 2404064, 
2404096, 2404126, 2404134, 2404138, 2404115, 2404142, 2404144, 2404147, 2404153, 2404158,  
 
FINANCIAL REPORTING & ANALYSIS (UCMGS5003CR1)– 2404016, 2404032, 2404064, 
2404080, 2404096, 2404126, 2404128, 2404134, 2404136, 2404115, 2404142, 2404144, 2404151, 
2404158 
 
QUANTITIATIVE METHODS FOR BUSINESS DECISIONS (UCMGS5001SE1) – 2404020, 
2404032, 2404080, 2404120, 2404142, 2404158  
 
 ACADEMIC WRITING (UAMCJ5001AE1) – 2404032, 2404070, 2404134, 2404142, 2404144,  
 
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (UCACF5003MN1) –  2404064, 
2404134, 2404142 
 
MUTUAL FUND MANAGEMENT (UCACF5004MN1) - 2404032 
 

NEWS REPORTING AND FEATURE WRITING (UAMCJ5003MN1) – 2404158 
 
NATURE IN LITERATURE (UAENG5001OE1)- 2404120, 2404126, 2404134, 2404158 

 
FUNDAMENTAL SCIENCE OF WATER COLOUR ART (USPHY5003OE1) – 2404147 
 
INTRODUCTION TO NEUROSCIENCE (USCHE5001OE2)– 2404038, 2404138, 2404142 
 
 
 
 
 
5th February 2026        PRINCIPAL  


